V.S. SUNIL KUMAR
[C.PI-THRISSUR]

Minister for Agriculture

Son of Shri V. S. Subrahmannian and Smt C.K. Premavathi; born at
Anthikkad, Thrissur on 30th May 1967; B.A., LL.B; Advocate.

Entered Politics through A.L.S.F. while a high school student; Was
President and Secretary, A.I.S.F Thrissur District; State Secretary
(1993-97) and National Secretary(1998), A.L.S.F.; Thrissur District
Secretary (1999-2003), State Secretary, State President and National
Working Committee Member of A.L'Y.F.; Thrissur District Committee
Member, State Executive Member and National Council Member of C.P.1;
Chairman, V. K. Mohanan Karshika Samskrithi; District Secretary,
C. Achutha Menon Foundation, Thrissur; Chairman, Committee on
Government Assurances during 13th KLA.

Previously elected to KL A in 2006 and 2011.

Languages known : Malayalam, English, Hindi and
Sanskrit

Wife : Smt. Regha Sunil Kumar

Children : Oneson
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Travels Abroad

Hobbies
Recreation

Permanent Address

E-mail
Telephone Numbers
Residence

Office

Mobile
Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri V. S. Sunil Kumar (C.P.L.) :
Smt. Padmaja Venugopal

(LN.C.)

Adv. B. Gopalakrishnan (B.J.P.):

Cuba, China, Russia, Venezuela,
U.A.E., Saudi Arabia, Qatar, Oman,
Kuwait, Sri Lanka, Italy, Vatican

Reading, Bird watching
Travelling

Velichappattil House,
Anthikkad P.O.,
Thrissur-680 641

vssunilkumaraiyf(@gmail.com

0487-2631696
0471-2333091
0471-2335075
9447897700

1,72,138
1,26,160
53,664
46,677

24,748
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